
S5 Table. GLM for the variable weight-to-wing chord ratio (HY birds only), shedding versus non-shedding birds. 
	GLM of weight-to-wing chord ratio

	Source
	Degrees of Freedom (df)
	Sum of Squares
	Mean Square
	Test Statistic (F)
	P-value

	Model
	1
	0.00427863
	0.00427863
	0.17
	0.6844

	Error
	42
	1.07284233
	0.02554387
	

	Corrected
	43
	1.07712096
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